1 Deluxe Bag FS 10F 660.0055.0012.00 nos18 %39261019
2 Deluxe Bag FS 20F 2,340.0065.0036.00 nos18 %39261019
3 Deluxe Bag FS 30F 900.0075.0012.00 nos18 %39261019
4 Deluxe Bag FS 40F 1,020.0085.0012.00 nos18 %39261019

Sub Total 4,920.00

CGST @ 9% 442.80
SGST @ 9% 442.80

R.Off. 0.40

Total 5,806.0072.00 nos

Amount In Word : INR Five Thousand Eight Hundred Six

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

39261019 885.60442.809%442.809%4,920.00
Total 885.60442.80442.804,920.00

Terms & Conditions :-
1. Goods once sold will not be tacken back or exchanged
2. Paymant strictly with in 15 days or the invoice